
The Steamboat Marathon Presented by Bank of the West

Marathon Division Results

Generated by Runners Roost

on Jun 6, 2022 9:06:01am EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

F1-19

1 SARAH BEDELL Marietta, GA F1-19 05:19:34.73 12:12 21

F20-29

1 MALIA CALI Denver, CO F20-29 03:00:47.54 06:55 45

2 KRISTINA CHANG Golden, CO F20-29 03:35:45.42 08:15 58

3 JULIA SEATON Lakewood, CO F20-29 03:45:58.70 08:38 302

4 OLIVIA DOLL Denver, CO F20-29 03:57:59.82 09:06 85

5 HANNAH DETERS Denver, CO F20-29 04:10:02.91 09:33 81

6 ABIGAIL BLATCHFORD Cambridge, MA F20-29 04:11:21.47 09:36 27

7 KATE AVERETT Baker City, OR F20-29 04:16:11.82 09:47 8

8 SALMA MCKINNY Colorado Springs, CO F20-29 04:16:59.71 09:49 222

9 RONI DECKARD Brookline, MA F20-29 04:17:40.84 09:51 79

10 JOANNA FARRELL Steamboat Springs, CO F20-29 04:19:17.19 09:54 102

11 IMOGENE CARSON Boulder, CO F20-29 04:22:52.75 10:03 48

12 JADE MONROE Palm Bay, FL F20-29 04:24:33.68 10:06 229

13 CAMMIE KAMINSKI Lakewood, SC F20-29 04:24:56.25 10:07 164

14 JORDAN BRENNER Cheyenne, WY F20-29 04:25:45.07 10:09 33
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

15 JENNIFER LEACHMAN Loveland, CO F20-29 04:26:02.28 10:10 188

16 ELISA ISAKSON Denver, CO F20-29 04:32:43.25 10:25 156

17 SOFIA SPRINGER Denver, CO F20-29 04:34:06.32 10:28 320

18 DANI HAUGER Grangeville, ID F20-29 04:34:16.67 10:29 137

19 SHANNON MILHOLLIN Denver, CO F20-29 04:36:35.40 10:34 228

20 KARLEIGH PAGE Denver, CO F20-29 04:36:39.12 10:34 252

21 ERICA FILIPOVITS Redondo Beach, CA F20-29 04:36:39.44 10:34 106

22 ABBY KILGAS Colorado Springs, CO F20-29 04:41:20.68 10:45 173

23 DYLAN MARTIN Denver, CO F20-29 04:42:28.73 10:47 207

24 EMMA MACCALLUM Golden, CO F20-29 04:44:57.22 10:53 201

25 LIZZY MYRA Littleton, CO F20-29 04:45:24.84 10:54 239

26 ANNA WIESNER Estes Park, CO F20-29 04:45:57.02 10:55 355

27 ANIKA JENSEN Denver, CO F20-29 04:48:56.47 11:02 160

28 KATHRYN PAILTHORP Fort Collins, CO F20-29 04:55:50.56 11:18 253

29 PAULA SANTANA Brighton, CO F20-29 05:02:01.67 11:32 291

30 BRITTANY FITCH Colorado Springs, CO F20-29 05:04:20.44 11:37 108

31 RAVEN GUTIERREZ Aurora, CO F20-29 05:04:44.81 11:38 375

32 JENNA HEGARTY Denver, CO F20-29 05:11:03.71 11:53 138

33 LAUREN ANDERSON Chaska, MN F20-29 05:13:43.94 11:59 6

34 KAITI KINSHELLA Steamboat Spr, CO F20-29 05:16:10.48 12:05 176

35 KENYA PERRY Steamboat Springs, CO F20-29 05:16:10.78 12:05 262

36 MACKENZIE MEADOWS Steamboat Springs, CO F20-29 05:32:36.50 12:42 223

37 KELLY NEWMAN Fort Collins, CO F20-29 05:45:00.01 13:11 243

F30-39

1 KALI CAVEY Denver, CO F30-39 03:10:05.94 07:16 378
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2 EMMI AGUILLARD Baton Rouge, LA F30-39 03:23:02.55 07:45 2

3 TARYN WEISS Denver, CO F30-39 04:06:25.40 09:25 351

4 STACY FITZGERALD Berthoud, CO F30-39 04:18:12.13 09:52 109

5 LAUREN HALL Grand Junction, CO F30-39 04:18:36.94 09:53 127

6 MALLORY BROWN Denver, CO F30-39 04:21:38.59 10:00 40

7 RANDI ST. JOHN Steamboat Springs, CO F30-39 04:23:08.14 10:03 321

8 TAYLOR VERMIE Denver, CO F30-39 04:23:55.26 10:05 344

9 DONATELLA FINO Norwalk, CT F30-39 04:25:44.24 10:09 107

10 LIBBA ROLLINS Charleston, WV F30-39 04:28:18.99 10:15 287

11 MURIEL GREENING Broomfield, CO F30-39 04:28:37.26 10:16 122

12 JESS YARBROUGH Denver, CO F30-39 04:30:27.87 10:20 362

13 MORGAN WOODHOUSE Boulder, CO F30-39 04:32:00.14 10:23 359

14 SARAH SCHUBMEHL BOULDER, CO F30-39 04:36:42.85 10:34 299

15 ERIKA WOODLAND Phoenix, AZ F30-39 04:37:04.94 10:35 360

16 MORGAN MILAZZO Lakewood, CO F30-39 04:45:31.78 10:54 227

17 ELAINE BUSBY Denver, CO, CO F30-39 04:49:19.78 11:03 44

18 STEPHANIE LANGFORD Thornton, CO F30-39 04:57:23.28 11:22 186

19 KAITI RODRIGUEZ Huntersville, NC F30-39 04:57:28.29 11:22 286

20 MADISON WORTHY Jackson, WY F30-39 05:00:22.97 11:28 370

21 MADDIE COWGER Commerce City, CO F30-39 05:01:02.20 11:30 67

22 CATHERINE BOUTS Denver, CO F30-39 05:02:55.80 11:34 31

23 IZZY BREIT Denver, CO F30-39 05:16:06.32 12:04 32

24 EMILY SPANGLER Steamboat Springs, CO F30-39 05:16:10.33 12:05 315

25 MANDY GALLOWAY Sheridan, WY F30-39 05:20:53.26 12:15 111

26 KAT LANGE San Diego, CA F30-39 05:22:46.57 12:20 185

27 KAEDI BAER Parker, CO F30-39 05:32:45.78 12:43 11
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28 SHAUNA CECIL Raymore, MO F30-39 05:40:11.78 13:00 54

29 SARA KANER Denver, CO F30-39 05:52:13.94 13:27 165

F40-49

1 BETTY JO GREENLEE Pagosa Springs, CO F40-49 03:37:45.02 08:19 123

2 SARAH BOND Boulder, CO F40-49 04:12:31.32 09:39 30

3 JENNIFER WALDEN Denver, CO F40-49 04:15:31.29 09:46 346

4 KAMMI LOHNE Steamboat Springs, CO F40-49 04:40:15.11 10:42 194

5 JULIA BURCHETT Eldersburg, MD F40-49 04:44:28.91 10:52 43

6 KIM GRAVES Steamboat Springs, CO F40-49 04:56:29.78 11:19 120

7 CHRISTINE STATEMA Denver, CO F40-49 05:04:14.74 11:37 322

8 LINDA ABBOTT Centennial, CO F40-49 05:17:05.13 12:07 1

9 TIA SABIN Clark, CO F40-49 05:25:08.34 12:25 289

10 ELISA DORSH Colorado Springs, CO F40-49 05:33:00.14 12:43 87

11 AMY MIDDAUGH Lees Summit, MO F40-49 05:40:12.36 13:00 225

12 SARA BAIN Golden, CO F40-49 05:51:01.14 13:24 12

F Masters 40+

1 BETTY JO GREENLEE Pagosa Springs, CO F40-49 03:37:45.02 08:19 123

2 JENNIFER WALDEN Denver, CO F40-49 04:15:31.29 09:46 346

3 KAMMI LOHNE Steamboat Springs, CO F40-49 04:40:15.11 10:42 194

4 JULIA BURCHETT Eldersburg, MD F40-49 04:44:28.91 10:52 43

5 KIM GRAVES Steamboat Springs, CO F40-49 04:56:29.78 11:19 120

6 CHRISTINE STATEMA Denver, CO F40-49 05:04:14.74 11:37 322

7 KATHY LEIN Bismarck, ND F50-59 05:04:15.26 11:37 191

8 MOLLY BODNAR Colorado Springs, CO F50-59 05:10:25.90 11:51 29
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9 REBECA GOLDEN Oak Creek, CO F50-59 05:12:52.89 11:57 115

10 SHANA TREMER Parker, CO F50-59 05:13:26.71 11:58 336

11 HELEN SCHMIDLKOFER Chilton, WI F60-69 05:14:44.55 12:01 294

12 LINDA ABBOTT Centennial, CO F40-49 05:17:05.13 12:07 1

13 TIA SABIN Clark, CO F40-49 05:25:08.34 12:25 289

14 ELISA DORSH Colorado Springs, CO F40-49 05:33:00.14 12:43 87

15 AMY MIDDAUGH Lees Summit, MO F40-49 05:40:12.36 13:00 225

16 SARA BAIN Golden, CO F40-49 05:51:01.14 13:24 12

F50-59

1 SUSAN COBB Centennial, CO F50-59 04:23:27.41 10:04 61

2 KATHY LEIN Bismarck, ND F50-59 05:04:15.26 11:37 191

3 MOLLY BODNAR Colorado Springs, CO F50-59 05:10:25.90 11:51 29

4 REBECA GOLDEN Oak Creek, CO F50-59 05:12:52.89 11:57 115

5 SHANA TREMER Parker, CO F50-59 05:13:26.71 11:58 336

F60-69

1 HELEN SCHMIDLKOFER Chilton, WI F60-69 05:14:44.55 12:01 294

M1-19

1 NIK KEYEK Steamboat springs, CO M1-19 05:04:54.85 11:39 367

2 JOHN TURNLEY Dickinson, TX M1-19 05:54:29.87 13:32 340

M20-29

1 MICHAEL MITCHELL Denver, CO M20-29 02:43:57.79 06:16 380

2 SPENCER MOUL Denver, CO M20-29 03:00:20.23 06:53 233
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3 JOSH ALANIZ Denver, CA M20-29 03:07:27.13 07:10 3

4 JOEY FERGUSON Colorado Springs, CO M20-29 03:12:40.08 07:22 103

5 CODY WORLEY Aurora, CO M20-29 03:28:49.63 07:59 361

6 LUKE MYLES Littleton, CO M20-29 03:35:35.91 08:14 237

7 BRYCE SILVERTHORN Steamboat Springs, CO M20-29 03:38:53.68 08:22 310

8 KYLE EVANS Denver, CO M20-29 03:50:30.91 08:48 100

9 KEVIN KILGAS Colorado Springs, CO M20-29 04:00:36.25 09:11 174

10 ROWYN CARMICHAEL Delta, CO M20-29 04:04:48.33 09:21 47

11 MATTHEW NEWLAND Steamboat Springs, CO M20-29 04:10:11.87 09:33 242

12 JORDAN GUSTAFSON Burbank, CA M20-29 04:11:22.77 09:36 126

13 ALEC GOODRICH Grand Junction, CO M20-29 04:14:01.40 09:42 117

14 HUNTER MIESEN Steamboat, CO M20-29 04:15:12.27 09:45 226

15 STEPHEN AYALA Commerce City, CO M20-29 04:15:34.33 09:46 9

16 DALLAS JENNEY Lewistown, MT M20-29 04:16:38.64 09:48 159

17 DAVID NATRIN Colorado Springs, CO M20-29 04:17:41.96 09:51 240

18 LUKE NOVACK Arvada, CO M20-29 04:18:32.11 09:53 246

19 BRANDON HALVORSON Steamboat springs, CO M20-29 04:21:16.80 09:59 128

20 JUSTIN THAYER Boulder, CO M20-29 04:22:53.88 10:03 332

21 PAUL KORDIC Golden, CO M20-29 04:23:34.45 10:04 377

22 KEGAN BRENNER Cheyenne, WY M20-29 04:25:45.73 10:09 34

23 COOPER FLOTO Golden, CO M20-29 04:30:03.24 10:19 371

24 NICK MACIEL Grangeville, ID M20-29 04:34:15.98 10:29 203

25 ALEXANDER PIZZONIA Rifle, CO M20-29 04:34:35.10 10:29 266

26 MITCH MCCANNON Steamboat Springs, CO M20-29 04:36:09.04 10:33 214

27 TOM SCHAFER Colorado Springs, CO M20-29 04:39:23.92 10:40 293

28 KYLE PIPER Westminster, CO M20-29 04:43:12.91 10:49 264
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29 BRENDEN MEYER Boulder, CO M20-29 04:47:07.94 10:58 382

30 PAUL GRATTO-BACHMAN Colorado Springs, CO M20-29 04:48:22.17 11:01 118

31 DAWSON SPRINGER Grand Junction, CO M20-29 04:58:53.31 11:25 319

32 DANIEL KELLY Broomfield, CO M20-29 04:58:54.85 11:25 170

33 BEN PONCER Denver, CO M20-29 05:02:51.12 11:34 268

34 TYLER CARLSON Fort Collins, CO M20-29 05:12:23.41 11:56 46

35 BRAD DEBEER Golden, CO M20-29 05:18:04.52 12:09 78

36 JAKE RIBERDY Denver, CO M20-29 05:19:44.44 12:13 279

37 RILEY QUALLEY Grand Forks, ND M20-29 05:19:57.59 12:13 273

38 EMMETT BLANEY Denver, CO M20-29 05:31:58.64 12:41 26

39 ERIN DUNNE Denver, CO M20-29 05:34:27.22 12:46 90

40 JESUS BARRAGAN Denver, CO M20-29 05:54:46.31 13:33 15

M30-39

1 JASON FRANKEL Austin, TX M30-39 02:58:51.32 06:50 373

2 SCOTT GOODHART Steamboat Springs, CO M30-39 03:00:28.94 06:54 116

3 JAKE SCHNEIDER Madison, WI M30-39 03:07:00.83 07:09 295

4 NICK STEFANKO Oklahoma City, OK M30-39 03:09:56.86 07:15 376

5 WILLIAM COOKE Washington, DC M30-39 03:32:14.50 08:07 381

6 LUCAS SCHNEIDER Denver, CO M30-39 03:37:26.15 08:18 296

7 JACOB CAVEY Denver, CO M30-39 03:47:00.49 08:40 379

8 CALEB PATE Denver, CO M30-39 03:52:10.40 08:52 256

9 BRYAN MARTINEZ-RAHOE Denver, CO M30-39 03:55:10.71 08:59 211

10 BRIEN LEE Alpharetta, GA M30-39 03:56:27.28 09:02 189

11 BRIAN HERASYMCHUCK Thornton, CO M30-39 03:58:21.49 09:06 143

12 NICHOLAS WEIDMAN Denver, CO M30-39 03:59:47.78 09:10 350
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13 RYAN TRIPICCHIO Kremmling, CO M30-39 04:02:30.77 09:16 339

14 MICHAEL SCHAB West Islip, NY M30-39 04:03:16.07 09:18 292

15 PETER LORDAN STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO M30-39 04:03:17.97 09:18 196

16 BRYAN PERROTT Centennial, CO M30-39 04:09:23.80 09:32 261

17 AUSTIN DAVIS Steamboat Springs, CO M30-39 04:10:40.88 09:35 75

18 SCOTT COWGER Commerce City, CO M30-39 04:15:36.83 09:46 68

19 EDWARD DURELL GOLDEN, CO M30-39 04:18:42.53 09:53 91

20 LISA MARIE BABAYAN Centennial, CO M30-39 04:19:54.94 09:56 10

21 ED VANBAAK Boulder, CO M30-39 04:23:02.79 10:03 342

22 MATTHEW LAPP Canon City, CO M30-39 04:27:12.52 10:12 187

23 PAUL WEBB Cleveland, OH M30-39 04:28:23.19 10:15 349

24 ZAC D’ARGONNE Highlands Ranch, CO M30-39 04:28:23.51 10:15 74

25 JORDAN MARINEZ Steamboat springs, CO M30-39 04:41:59.59 10:46 204

26 MATTHEW TRIMPEY Colorado Springs, CO M30-39 04:44:01.50 10:51 338

27 WENDELL KNEPP Canon City, CO M30-39 04:44:10.59 10:51 180

28 NATHAN FALL Denver, CO M30-39 04:49:31.17 11:04 101

29 MARTY NIESSEN Denver, CO M30-39 04:54:40.33 11:15 245

30 MARK CASTLEBERRY Orlando, FL M30-39 05:12:28.90 11:56 52

31 IAN BURKE denver, CO M30-39 05:21:12.85 12:16 372

32 PAUL DOHERTY Steamboat Springs, CO M30-39 05:23:50.20 12:22 369

33 GREG HOLSHOE Fort Collins, CO M30-39 05:31:13.26 12:39 150

M40-49

1 COLIN PATRICK ROONEY Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 02:57:19.29 06:47 288

2 NATHANIEL ORDERS CHARLESTON, WV M40-49 03:02:44.45 06:59 250

3 GUILLERMO CEJA Carbondale, CO M40-49 03:09:47.64 07:15 55
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4 JESSE MYERS Englewood, CO M40-49 03:22:21.98 07:44 235

5 SUKHVEER SINGH Redwood City, CA M40-49 03:23:03.34 07:46 311

6 JACOB LIPPA Denver, CO M40-49 03:24:35.14 07:49 192

7 DOUG SPANNRING Fort Collins, CO M40-49 03:44:47.52 08:35 316

8 MIKE CROSS Denver, CO M40-49 03:46:02.13 08:38 70

9 JEREMY BROWNING CRAIG, CO M40-49 03:59:12.50 09:08 41

10 NATHAN GRIVY Craig, CO M40-49 03:59:41.42 09:09 124

11 BRIAN LUDKIEWICZ Parker, CO M40-49 04:10:11.44 09:33 198

12 JORDON SCHOOLMEESTER Denver, CO M40-49 04:18:42.05 09:53 297

13 BRYCE HARMAN Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 04:20:29.43 09:57 132

14 JOEL HAMILTON Colorado Springs, CO M40-49 04:23:58.84 10:05 130

15 MICHAEL TALIAFERRO Superior, CO M40-49 04:37:00.10 10:35 331

16 JOHN CASTLEBERRY Parker, CO M40-49 04:39:06.25 10:40 51

17 KEVIN BARRON LENEXA, KS M40-49 04:41:18.72 10:45 16

18 CARLOS IZQUIERDO Caracas M40-49 04:46:12.57 10:56 157

19 CHAD ERMEL Littleton, CO M40-49 04:50:30.65 11:06 97

20 MATTHEW RIDDOCH STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO M40-49 04:54:21.71 11:15 281

21 KEVIN GRAVES Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 04:56:29.75 11:19 119

22 BARRY ZUCCO Lakewood, CO M40-49 04:58:17.51 11:24 366

23 SANKAR JENA EAGAN, MN M40-49 04:59:21.76 11:26 158

24 JEFF RICHARDSON Greenwood, AR M40-49 05:03:21.06 11:35 280

25 THOMAS COLE Louisville, CO M40-49 05:05:55.99 11:41 64

26 CHAD DENNIS SLC, UT M40-49 05:14:53.15 12:02 80

27 ERIC BEDELL Marietta, GA M40-49 05:19:34.15 12:12 20

28 ROBERTO SILVA Denver, CO M40-49 05:26:11.20 12:27 309
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M Masters 40+

1 COLIN PATRICK ROONEY Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 02:57:19.29 06:47 288

2 GUILLERMO CEJA Carbondale, CO M40-49 03:09:47.64 07:15 55

3 JESSE MYERS Englewood, CO M40-49 03:22:21.98 07:44 235

4 SUKHVEER SINGH Redwood City, CA M40-49 03:23:03.34 07:46 311

5 JACOB LIPPA Denver, CO M40-49 03:24:35.14 07:49 192

6 JOEL DUTTERA DENVER, CO M50-59 03:29:22.80 08:00 92

7 DOUG SPANNRING Fort Collins, CO M40-49 03:44:47.52 08:35 316

8 MIKE CROSS Denver, CO M40-49 03:46:02.13 08:38 70

9 JAMES DUNBAR Littleton, CO M60-69 03:50:09.45 08:48 89

10 JEFF OLSON Denver, CO M50-59 03:52:38.97 08:53 249

11 JOHN HEISNER Saint Augustine, FL M50-59 03:52:49.17 08:54 139

12 BOB BASSE Denver, CO M60-69 03:54:50.85 08:58 19

13 ALAN GREENING Broomfield, CO M50-59 03:56:57.24 09:03 121

14 JEREMY BROWNING CRAIG, CO M40-49 03:59:12.50 09:08 41

15 NATHAN GRIVY Craig, CO M40-49 03:59:41.42 09:09 124

16 DAVID SELDEN Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 04:03:58.54 09:19 303

17 TIM HARRINGTON Golden, CO M50-59 04:04:30.28 09:20 134

18 HAL MCCLURE St Augustine, FL M50-59 04:05:14.35 09:22 215

19 BRIAN LUDKIEWICZ Parker, CO M40-49 04:10:11.44 09:33 198

20 JORDON SCHOOLMEESTER Denver, CO M40-49 04:18:42.05 09:53 297

21 BRYCE HARMAN Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 04:20:29.43 09:57 132

22 JOEL HAMILTON Colorado Springs, CO M40-49 04:23:58.84 10:05 130

23 ANDREW HENDL Golden, CO M50-59 04:29:02.36 10:17 141

24 ANDREW LOIZEAUX Denver, CO M60-69 04:32:16.26 10:24 195

25 MICHAEL TALIAFERRO Superior, CO M40-49 04:37:00.10 10:35 331
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26 W. KYLE GILBERTSON Louisville, CO M50-59 04:37:13.77 10:35 368

27 JOHN CASTLEBERRY Parker, CO M40-49 04:39:06.25 10:40 51

28 ED MCCRAY Erie, CO M50-59 04:40:12.28 10:42 217

29 DAVID HALVORSON Lafayette, CO M60-69 04:40:48.77 10:44 129

30 KEVIN BARRON LENEXA, KS M40-49 04:41:18.72 10:45 16

31 CARLOS IZQUIERDO Caracas M40-49 04:46:12.57 10:56 157

32 CHAD ERMEL Littleton, CO M40-49 04:50:30.65 11:06 97

33 FLOYD MORELOS Santa Fe, NM M60-69 04:53:26.04 11:12 231

34 MATTHEW RIDDOCH STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO M40-49 04:54:21.71 11:15 281

35 KEVIN GRAVES Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 04:56:29.75 11:19 119

36 KEITH COOK Rapid City, SD M60-69 04:57:47.58 11:22 374

37 BARRY ZUCCO Lakewood, CO M40-49 04:58:17.51 11:24 366

38 SANKAR JENA EAGAN, MN M40-49 04:59:21.76 11:26 158

39 JEFF RICHARDSON Greenwood, AR M40-49 05:03:21.06 11:35 280

40 RICHARD SPIRES Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 05:03:38.87 11:36 318

41 THOMAS COLE Louisville, CO M40-49 05:05:55.99 11:41 64

42 JOHN HERGET Littleton, CO M60-69 05:06:46.62 11:43 144

43 DON PLATT Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 05:09:47.07 11:50 267

44 CHAD DENNIS SLC, UT M40-49 05:14:53.15 12:02 80

45 ERIC BEDELL Marietta, GA M40-49 05:19:34.15 12:12 20

46 ROBERTO SILVA Denver, CO M40-49 05:26:11.20 12:27 309

47 JACK SEPPLE Highlands Ranch, CO M50-59 05:28:16.61 12:32 304

48 WILLIAM BEDELL Steamboat Springs, CO M70+ 05:28:47.35 12:33 22

49 SCOTT STEIN Granger, IN M50-59 05:49:07.87 13:20 324

M50-59
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1 JOEL DUTTERA DENVER, CO M50-59 03:29:22.80 08:00 92

2 JEFF OLSON Denver, CO M50-59 03:52:38.97 08:53 249

3 JOHN HEISNER Saint Augustine, FL M50-59 03:52:49.17 08:54 139

4 ALAN GREENING Broomfield, CO M50-59 03:56:57.24 09:03 121

5 TIM HARRINGTON Golden, CO M50-59 04:04:30.28 09:20 134

6 HAL MCCLURE St Augustine, FL M50-59 04:05:14.35 09:22 215

7 ANDREW HENDL Golden, CO M50-59 04:29:02.36 10:17 141

8 W. KYLE GILBERTSON Louisville, CO M50-59 04:37:13.77 10:35 368

9 ED MCCRAY Erie, CO M50-59 04:40:12.28 10:42 217

10 JACK SEPPLE Highlands Ranch, CO M50-59 05:28:16.61 12:32 304

11 SCOTT STEIN Granger, IN M50-59 05:49:07.87 13:20 324

M60-69

1 JAMES DUNBAR Littleton, CO M60-69 03:50:09.45 08:48 89

2 BOB BASSE Denver, CO M60-69 03:54:50.85 08:58 19

3 DAVID SELDEN Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 04:03:58.54 09:19 303

4 ANDREW LOIZEAUX Denver, CO M60-69 04:32:16.26 10:24 195

5 DAVID HALVORSON Lafayette, CO M60-69 04:40:48.77 10:44 129

6 FLOYD MORELOS Santa Fe, NM M60-69 04:53:26.04 11:12 231

7 KEITH COOK Rapid City, SD M60-69 04:57:47.58 11:22 374

8 RICHARD SPIRES Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 05:03:38.87 11:36 318

9 JOHN HERGET Littleton, CO M60-69 05:06:46.62 11:43 144

10 DON PLATT Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 05:09:47.07 11:50 267

M70+

1 WILLIAM BEDELL Steamboat Springs, CO M70+ 05:28:47.35 12:33 22
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Routt Men

1 COLIN PATRICK ROONEY Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 02:57:19.29 06:47 288

2 SCOTT GOODHART Steamboat Springs, CO M30-39 03:00:28.94 06:54 116

3 BRYCE SILVERTHORN Steamboat Springs, CO M20-29 03:38:53.68 08:22 310

4 PETER LORDAN STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO M30-39 04:03:17.97 09:18 196

5 DAVID SELDEN Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 04:03:58.54 09:19 303

6 MATTHEW NEWLAND Steamboat Springs, CO M20-29 04:10:11.87 09:33 242

7 AUSTIN DAVIS Steamboat Springs, CO M30-39 04:10:40.88 09:35 75

8 HUNTER MIESEN Steamboat, CO M20-29 04:15:12.27 09:45 226

9 BRYCE HARMAN Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 04:20:29.43 09:57 132

10 BRANDON HALVORSON Steamboat springs, CO M20-29 04:21:16.80 09:59 128

11 MITCH MCCANNON Steamboat Springs, CO M20-29 04:36:09.04 10:33 214

12 JORDAN MARINEZ Steamboat springs, CO M30-39 04:41:59.59 10:46 204

13 MATTHEW RIDDOCH STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO M40-49 04:54:21.71 11:15 281

14 KEVIN GRAVES Steamboat Springs, CO M40-49 04:56:29.75 11:19 119

15 RICHARD SPIRES Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 05:03:38.87 11:36 318

16 NIK KEYEK Steamboat springs, CO M1-19 05:04:54.85 11:39 367

17 DON PLATT Steamboat Springs, CO M60-69 05:09:47.07 11:50 267

18 PAUL DOHERTY Steamboat Springs, CO M30-39 05:23:50.20 12:22 369

19 WILLIAM BEDELL Steamboat Springs, CO M70+ 05:28:47.35 12:33 22

Routt Women

1 JOANNA FARRELL Steamboat Springs, CO F20-29 04:19:17.19 09:54 102

2 RANDI ST. JOHN Steamboat Springs, CO F30-39 04:23:08.14 10:03 321

3 KAMMI LOHNE Steamboat Springs, CO F40-49 04:40:15.11 10:42 194

continued on next page
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4 KIM GRAVES Steamboat Springs, CO F40-49 04:56:29.78 11:19 120

5 REBECA GOLDEN Oak Creek, CO F50-59 05:12:52.89 11:57 115

6 EMILY SPANGLER Steamboat Springs, CO F30-39 05:16:10.33 12:05 315

7 KAITI KINSHELLA Steamboat Spr, CO F20-29 05:16:10.48 12:05 176

8 KENYA PERRY Steamboat Springs, CO F20-29 05:16:10.78 12:05 262

9 TIA SABIN Clark, CO F40-49 05:25:08.34 12:25 289

10 MACKENZIE MEADOWS Steamboat Springs, CO F20-29 05:32:36.50 12:42 223
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